# FORM 2A (See Rule 4)

# NOMINATION PAPER

Election to the House of the People
STRIKE OFF PART I OR PART II BELOW WHICHEVER IS NOT APPLICABLE
PART I
(To be used by candidate set up by recognised political party)
ominate as a candidate for election to the House of the People from the
Parliamentary constituency.
120년 - 12일 -
2[Candidate's name
His postal address
His name is entered at St. No in Part No of the electoral roll for
*[Assembly constituency comprised within]
Parliamentary constituency.
My name is and it is entered at SI. No
이 없었다. 이 경기 사용을 보고 있는 맛있다면 하는 것이 되어 있다. 그리지 않는데 가장 하는데 그는 다른데 있는데 나를 다 했다. 이 중에 나를 다 나를 다 했다.
in Part No of the electoral rolls for
*[Assembly constituency comprised within]
Parliamentary constituency.
· 1906年1月1日 - 1907年 - 1
[2] B.

Place:

Date :

Signature of proposer.

(Statutory Rules and Order)

# PART II

(To be used by candidate NOT set up by recognised political party)

We hereby nominate as candidate for election to the House of the People from the	***************************************
CHALAKKUDY Parliamentary constitue	ncy.
Candidate's name BABU PS father's/	mother's/hysband's name
V SOMASE KHARAN His postal address House No. 1	5/190-6,
Ist Lane, M.G. Nagar, Poonkynnam PO, Thorseus	
His name is entered at SI. No in Part No	
067 Thrissus *(Assembly cons	stituency)

We declare that we are electors of the above parliamentary constituency and our names are entered in the electoral roll for the Parliamentary Constituency as indicated below and we append our signatures below in token of subscribing to this nomination:—

# Particulars of the proposers and their signatures

Electoral Roll No. of proposer Name of component Assembly Constituency	Part No. of Electoral Roll	SI. No. in that part	Full Name	Signature	Date
2	3	4	5	6	7
075 Ankameli	106	946 v	Augustin Paulo	Augus	
075 Ankamah	106	1048	Birdu Augstry	Homidu.	
075 Ankamali	109	554 ×	Jayan Chandran	Joyen .	Table Marie
075. Ankamali	109			Burchare	
075 Ankameli	109			Quelyagos	
075 Anka mah	109	551 V	Shipnak. Pushpakan	900	
075 Ankamali	102	202	Janaki kumaran	00	
075 Ankaimali	102	203 V	Hohaman Kumaran	M/Enie	
075 Ankemel	102			Ryoth	
075 Ankameli	109	550 V	Gulsesh Pashppakan		446.61
	No. of proposer Name of component Assembly Constituency  2  075 Ankamali  075 Ankamali	No. of proposer Name of component Assembly Constituency  2  3  075 Ankamali  075 Ankamali  075 Ankamali  075 Ankamali  075 Ankamali  075 Ankamali  109  075 Ankamali  100  075 Ankamali  100  075 Ankamali  100  075 Ankamali  100	No. of proposer Name of component Assembly Constituency  2  3  4  075 Ankamali  109  554  075 Ankamali  109  553  075 Ankamali  109  557  075 Ankamali  100  202  075 Ankamali  100  203  075 Ankamali  100  203  075 Ankamali  100  203  075 Ankamali  100  203	No. of proposer Name of component Assembly Constituency  2  3  4  5  075 Ankamali 106 1048 Bindu Augstry  075 Ankamali 109 554 Jayan Chandran  075 Ankamali 109 553 Kanjana Jayan  075 Ankamali 109 553 Kanjana Jayan  075 Ankamali 109 553 Kanjana Balan  075 Ankamali 109 549 Pushpajan Balan  075 Ankamali 109 551 Shipnak Pushpakan  075 Ankamali 109 202 Tanka kumaran  075 Ankamali 102 203 Hoharan Kumaran  075 Ankamali 102 204 Tyolky laksh mi Mohan	No. of proposer Name of component Assembly Constituency  2  3  4  5  6  075 Ankamali 106 1048 & Bindu Augsley 075 Ankamali 109 554 & Jayan Chandran 075 Ankamali 109 553 & Kanjana Jayan 075 Ankamali 109 553 & Kanjana Jayan 075 Ankamali 109 554 & Pushpajan Balan 075 Ankamali 109 555 & Shipnak Pushpajan Balan 075 Ankamali 109 551 & Shipnak Pushpakan 100 552 & Shipnak Pushpakan 100 553 & Shipnak Pushpakan 100 553 & Shipnak Pushpakan 100 554 & Shipnak Pushpakan 100 555 & Shipnak Pu

(Statutory Rules and Order)

### PART III

I, the candidate mentioned in Part I/Part II (Strike out which is not applicable) assent to this nomination and hereby declare:—
(a) that I have completed
[Strike out b(i) or b(ii) below whichever is not applicable]
(b) (i) that I am set up at this election by the
(ii) that I am set up at this election by the
(i) Battery Torch (ii) Television (iii) Table
(c) that my name and my father's/mother's/husband's name have been correctly spelt out above in English (name of the language);
(d) that to the best of my knowledge and belief, I am qualified and not also disqualified for being chosen to fill the seat in the House of the People.
*L further declare that I am a member of the*  **Caste/tribe which is a scheduled
***Caste/tribe of the State of
** ** nominated as a candidate at the present general election/the bye-elections being held simultaneously, to the House of the People from more than two Parliamentary Constituencies.
*Score out the words "assembly constituency comprised within" in the case of Jammu and Kashmir, Andaman and Nicobar Islands, Chandigarh, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Daman and Diu and Lakshadweep.
*Score out this paragraph, if not applicable.
**Score out the words not applicable.
*Score out the words not applicable.
Phalu
Date: 25.3-09  Signature of Candidate.
를 받으면 보다는 사람들은 경기 전에 있다. 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은

\*Score out this paragraph, if not applicable.

@Not applicable in the case of Jammu and Kashmir, Andaman and Nicobar Island, Chandigarh, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Daman and Diu and Lakshadweep.

### (Statutory Rules and Order)

N.B.:— A "recognised political party" means a political party recognised by the Election Commission under the Election Symbols (Reservation and Allotment) Order, 1968 in the State concerned.

GPM. 68/134/2009/2,100.

(To be filled by the candidate)

Whether the Candidate-

- (i) has been convicted-
  - (a) of any offence(s) under sub-section (1); or

If the answer is "Yes", the candidate shall furnish the following information:

(b) for contravention of any law specified in sub-section (2),

of section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951); or

(ii) has been convicted for any other offence(s) for which he has been sentenced to imprisonment for two years or more.



(i) Case/First information report No./Nos. (iii) Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and brief description of the offence(s) for which he has been convicted (iv) Date(s) of conviction(s) (v) Court(s) which convicted the candidate (vi) Punishment(s) imposed [indicate period of imprisonment(s) and/or quantum of find(s)] ..... (vii) Date(s) of release from prison..... (x) Name of the Court(s) before which the appeal(s)/application(s) for revision filed ...... (xi) Whether the said appeal(s)/application(s) for revision has/have been disposed of or is/are pending. (xii) If the said appeal(s)/application(s) for revision has/have been disposed of-(a) Date(s) of disposal (b) Nature of order(s) passed ......

Kakkared Place: 23-3-09

Date :

Signature of the Candidate.

# PART IV

(To be filled by the Returning Officer)

Serial No. of nomination paper	
This nomination was delivered to me at my office at	(hour) on 25.309 (date) by
Place: Date: At 3.09	Returning Office
Date (NS) (G = 0)	Returning Officer. 11-Chalakudy H.P. Constituency
(Statutory Rules and Order)	
PART V	District Condition,
Decision of Returning Officer Accepting or Rejection	cting the Nomination Paper
I have examined this nomination paper in accordance with section	
1051 and docide as follows:-	
Ainpto	Rei And Office
Date:	11 Chalakubu Conadiyan
	Returning Officer District Collector, Emakulara
PART VI	otice of Scrutiny
Receipt for Nomination Paper and No  (To be handed over to the person presenting the	
Serial No. of Nomination Paper	
Serial No. of Normation 1 apol minutes	
The nomination paper of	a candidate for election
from the	Parliamentary Constituency was
delivered to me at my office at (hour) or	n (date)
at* the candidate/proposer.	
All nomination papers will be taken up for scrutiny at	(hour) on(date)
at place.	
Date:	Returning Officer,

<sup>\*</sup>Score out the word not applicable.

#### FORM 26 (See Rule 4A)

Affidavit to be furnished by the candidate before the returning officer for election to ... Howe of the People (name of the House) from CHALARRYDY constituency (name of the constituency) 1, BABU. P.S. son/daughter/wife of V.SOMASER HAR AN aged about years, resident of Polinkunnam, Thristury, candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm/state on oath as under:-1. I amlam not accused of any offence(s) punishable with imprisonment for two years or more in a pending case(s) in which a charge(s) has/have been framed by the court(s) of competent jurisdiction. If the deponent is accused of any such offence(s) he shall furnish the following information: (i) Case/First information report No./Nos. (ii) Police station(s) ...... District(s) ....... State(s) (iii) Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and short description of the offence(s) for which the candidate has been charged ..... (iv) Court(s) which framed the charge(s) (v) Date(s) on which the charge(s) was/were framed (vi) Whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any court(s) of competent jurisdiction 2. I have been/have not been convicted of an offence(s) [Other than any offence(s) referred to in sub-section (1) or sub-section(2), or covered in sub-section (3), of section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951)] and sentenced to imprisonment for one year or more. If the deponent is convicted and punished as aforesaid, he shall furnish the following information: (i) Case/First information report No./Nos. (ii) Court(s) which punished (iii) Police Station(s) ...... District(s) ..... State(s) ..... (iv) Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and short description of the offence(s) for which the candidate has ever been charged .....

GPM. 68/127/2009/7000.

(v) Date(s) on which the sentence(s) was were pronounced

(vi) Whether the sentence(s) has/have been stayed by any court(s) of competent jurisdiction ......

Place: Kochi

Date : 25 - 3 - 69

Signature of deponent

# VERIFICATION

I, the above named deponent, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and therein.

Verified at Kochi this 25th day of March 20.09



Selemnly offirmed and signed before me et

Signature of deponent

G.P.B. SUBRAMANIAN. B.Com. LL.B. Asvocate & Netary Merions, Govt. Press Roso ERNAKULAM, KOCHI-682 611

Note:—The columns in this Form which are not applicable to the deponent may be struck off.

# Revised format of item 3(a) (iii) of the affidavit prescribed vide Election Commission's Order No. 3/ER/2003/JS-II dated 27th March 2003

SI.	Description	Name and address	Amount outstanding as on
No.			_ NII -
(iii)	Government dues:		
	(a) Dues to departments dealing with government accommodation.		,-N:1-
	(b) Dues to departments dealing with supply of water.		-Nil-
	(c) Dues to departments dealing with supply of electricity.		-NI-
	(d) Dues to departments dealing with telephones.		_N:/_
	(e) Dues to departments dealing wit government transport (including aircrafts and helicopters)	h	-Nil-
	(f) Other dues, if any		-NII-

Before the Returning Officer for Election to House of the People

CHALAKKUDY Constituency

#### AFFIDAVIT

I. BABU PS. son/daughter/wife of V. Soma Sek haran aged 42 years, resident of Poznikunnamy Thrissur, do hereby solemnly affirm and declare as follows:—

- (1) That I have filed my nomination paper(s) for the above election.
- (2) That, in connection with my candidature for the above election. I am submitting herewith the information, as asked for by the Returning Officer, under section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951, in the prescribed pro forma.
- (3) That the information furnished in the enclosed is true to the best of my knowledge and belief and that nothing material has been concealed therefrom.

Place: Kakkanad

Date: 25.3.05

Deponent

Verified before me

Signature of verifying authority with seal

Affidavit to be furnished by candidate alongwith nomination paper

Before the Returning Officer

for election to	House of	the Peop	le		
om	CHALA			(name of the House	
e constituency)				constituency (na	ame of

of Poon kunnam, Thrissur, candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on eath as under:—

(Strike out whichever is not applicable)

- (1) The following case(s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the court:-
  - (i) Section of the Act and description of the offence for which coopizance taken
  - (ii) The Court which has taken cognizance
- (lil) Case No.
- (iv)' Date of order of the Court taking cognizance
- (v) Details of appeal(s)/application(s) for revision, etc., if any, filed against above order taking congnizance

(2) That I give herein below the details of the assets (immovable, movable, bank balance, etc.) of myself, my spouse and dependents\*:

# A. Details of movable assets

(Assets in joint name indicating extent of joint ownership will also have to be given)

	(Assets III) joint	1 14 8 1 1				Dependent 3
SI.	Description	Self	Spouse(\$) Name(\$) R. Suru Ta	Dependent-1 Name	Dependent-2 Name	Dependent-3, etc. Name
(1)	Cash	750/2				
(ii)	Deposits in Banks, Financial Institutions and Non-banking Financial Companies.	1733/=	6000/2			
(iii)	Bonds, Debentures and Shares in companies.					
(iv)	Other Financial Instru- ments NSS, Postal Savings, LIC Policies, et	C	26,500/2 3 500/2			
(v)	Motor Vehicles (details make, etc.)	Motor bike Splender Herohome 2003	108m	76		
(v	9	4	408m			
(v	ii) Other assets, such as values of claims/interes	ts				

Note:—Value of Bonds/Shares/Debentures as per the latest market value in Stock Exchange in respect of listed companies and as per books in the case of non listed companies should be given.

<sup>\*</sup>Dependent here means a person substantially dependents on the income of the candidate.

# B. Details of Immovable assets

(Note: Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be indicated)

ŠI.	Description	Self -	Spouse(s) Name(s)	Dependent-1 Name	Dependent-2 Name	Dependent-3, etc. Name
(1)	Agricultural Land  -Location(s) -Survey number(s) -Extent (Total - measurement) -Current market value	1720X	ont 6 Kaliks.			
	Non-Agricultural Land  -Location(s)  -Survey number(s)  -Extent (Total measurement)  -Current market value	17:	sur village" 20/1 3 cents. 6 Lakhs.			
(iii)	Buildings (Commercial and residential)  -Location(s)  -Survey/door number(s)  -Extent (Total measurement)  -Current market Value	17	1 55 m village 20/1 , 15/190 500 Eq feel- 4 Lakks			
(iv	Houses/Apartments, et  -Location(s)  -Survey/door number(s)  -Extent (Total measurement).  -Current market value					
(1)	Others (Such as interest in property)					

(3) I give herein below the details of my Liabilities/Overdues to public financial institutions and government (Note:- Please give separate details for each item)

SI. No.	Description	Name and address of Bank Financial Institution(s)/	2 ALL COULT
		Department(s)	outstanding as on
(a) (i)	Loans from Banks		-NII
			""-"
(ii)	Loans from financial institutions		
			N.11
e	Government dues (other than income tax and wealth tax) (No Due Certificate to be enclosed in case holding or having held inv public office).		NI_
Inc	come Tax including surcharge [Also , dicate the assessment year upto which come Tax Return filed. Give also ermanent Account Number (PAN)]		NII -
(ii) We	alth Tax (Also indicate the assessment upto which Wealth Tax return filed)		-N:1_
i) Sale busii	es Tax (only in case of proprietary ness)		-N/
Prope	erty Tax		-N:L

(4) My educational qualifications are as under:-

(Give details of School and University Education)

(Name of School/University and the year in which the course was completed should also be given)

1- All India Secondary School Examination Sainik School, Kazha kkoo tam,

All India Secondary School Certificate Examination,

Sainik School, Kazha kkoottom,

M.B.B.S

Medical College, Torchur, Calicut University

Deponent

## Verification

I, the deponent above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief; no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed therefrom.

this the 25 March 20.89 Verified at Kodi.

P/Bali

# FORM OF OATH OR AFFIRMATION

[Article 84 (A) of the Constitution of India]
(To be made by a candidate for election to Parliament)

having been nominated as a candidate to fill a seat in having been nominated as a candidate to fill a seat in the Council of States (*House of the People) do swear in the name of the God/Solemnly affirm that I will bear true the Council of States (*House of the People) do swear in the name of the God/Solemnly affirm that I will uphold the sovereignty and faith and allegiance to the Constitution of India as by law established and that I will uphold the sovereignty and
integrity of India.
가는 사람들이 얼마나 있는데 그렇게 되었다. 그 사람들은 얼마나 얼마나 얼마나 없는데 얼마나 없었다. 얼마나 없는데 얼마나 없는데 얼마나 없는데 얼마나 없는데 얼마나 없는데 얼마나 없었다. 얼마나 없는데 얼마나 없었다. 얼마나 없는데 얼마나 없었다. 얼마
1 Bali
Signature and name (in block letters) of the candidate

Sworn in the name of God/Solemnly affirmed by Shri/Shrimati Babu . G. S

(Place) at 2.59 (hour)

at 6//ce torate 25 th day of March 2009 before me.

Signature of authorised person Name, Designation and Seal.

## CERTIFICATE

Number and date of application: EPIC/3/2009/21.03.2009. 067/Thrissur Assembly. 010/Thrissur Parliament Constituency.

Certified that an application from SRI. P. S. BABU, HOUSE No. 15/190C, Ist LANE, M. G. NAGAR, POONKUNNAM, THRISSUR – 2, for inclusion in Voters List has been received in Continuous Revision of Electoral Rolls in 067/Thrissur Assembly Constituency/Polling Station No. 26, and that the claim found eligible in the hearing held on 17.03.2009.

As the preparation of final Voters List is under process, serial number along with photo couldn't be certified.

Taluk Office, Thrise

Dated: 24.03.20

ELECTORAL REGISTRATION OFFICER & TAHSILDAR.

Before the Returning Officer for Election to House of the People

Chalakkady constituency AFFLDAVIT BABU. P.S. V. Somasekharan aged 42 years resident of from Kinnam, Thrisish do hereby solemnly affirm and declare as follows:-(1) That I have filled my nomination paper(s) for the above election (2) That, in connection with my candidature for the above election, I am submitting herewith the information, as asked for by the Returning Officer, under section 8 of the Representation of the People Act. 1951, in the prescribed pro forma. (3) That the information furnished in the enclosed is true to the best of my knowledge and belief and that nothing material has been concealed therefrom. Place : Kochi Date: 2 6 March 2009

TARINA SOLEMINA A SOLE

Signature of verifying authority with sold

Advocate & Notary Menons, Govt. Press Road ERNAKULAM: KOCHI-682 011

#### FORMAT FOR ISSUING CERTIFIED COPY OF EXTRACT FROM ELECTORAL ROLL (With photograph)

(Letter Head of the Authority issuing the extract)

Date & No of application (as entered in the register of receipt of each application)

: ELIC/3/2009/21-03-2009

EXTRACT FROM ELECTORAL ROLL OF .....067/THRISSUR ASSEMBLY/ Parliamentary Constituency in the State/UT of10 THRISSUR... KERALA .....

PART No.067/026/1328

Section No .Thrissur Corporation, Ward No 15, Pincode 680002

ID CARD NO . GVQ1349315

Elector's Name : P.S. Babu

Father's Name : Somasekharan

House No : 15/190C

Age

: 41

Sex

: Male



Certified to be true extract from the electoral roll of the above mentioned Constituency, Revised w.r.t.01-01-2009 as the qualifying date and as in force on the date of issue of this Certificate.



Electoral Registration Officer & Tahsildar, Thrissur

(Signature and seal of Competent authority)

3

Place: Thrissur Date: 28-03-2009 01 To

The Returning Offices Chalak kudy Parliament Constituency.

~d,

ത്താൻ താത്യം ചി. എസ്, വയ്യ് -42, s/o Emia ഭരവരൻ, 15/190-c, 15 told on o. തി. mud, പ്രമൂന്നം. P.o, തുത്യം -2, ചാലി മുട്ടി ചാർല് തമസ് വംണ്ഡല് ത്തിൽ നിന്ന് നാമനി ദ്രേഹ് തിക സവർചി തിരിക്കുന്നു. എന്റെ 6പത് പോല്റ് 6പ് ചിറിൽ

Ews & b. al. 200m, onling.

some from more more le le con some.

31,3,09,

ordions. D. som.